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VESA-1

VESA Mounting Plate



 Supplied Parts List

Allen Key
(x1)

VESA Plate
(x1)

M4x12 Bolt
(x4)

Spacer
(x4)

M4x30 Bolt
(x4)

Nut
(x1)

Step 1

Step 1.1 Select TV Screws Step 1.2 Select Spacers ( if needed )

Hand thread screws
into the threaded
inserts on the back of
your TV to determine
which screw diameter
(M4x12 or M4x30) to 
use.

M4x12 M4x30

Step 1.3a Step 1.3b

For Monitor with Flat Back
For Monitor with Curved or 

Recessed Back

M4x12 Bolt

M4x30 Bolt



3

Top Base
A(x2)

Bottom Base
B(x2)

Bottom Pole
C(x2)

Top Pole
D(x2)

L Plate
E(x2)

Oval Plate
F(x2)

Square Plate
G(x2)

Knob
H(x2)

M5x10 Bolt
I(x2)

Washer
J(x2)

Rubber Pad
K(x6)

M6x12 Bolt
L(x2)

Nail
M(x6)

Nut
N(x6)

M5x12 Bolt
O(x4)

M4x12 Bolt
P(x4)

1/4"x12 Bolt
Q(x4)

1-844-SATTLER (18447288537) support@walielectric.com

If you have any questions,please contact us.
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We support the technology that brings your home to life.
We offer high quality products, professional customer service,

and extensive technical support.

www.walielectric.com


